Vehicle no.: SNF 3735X
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S 1,994.40
S 234.00
S 120.40
S 951.20
S 18.24
S 136.40
S 65.12
$ 6,537.60
S 38.64
S 31.44

S 10,127.44

NETT S/N
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: $ 10,127.44 10%
0% $ - S -
$ 10,127.44 $ -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR
480.00
250.00

1,000.00

1,100.00
192.00
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S 3,022.00

$ 13,149.44
S -
S -
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PARTS

NETT S/NETT
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: S - 10%
0% $ - S -
S - S -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR
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